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Industry Participants Who Provided Contact Information

NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL ADDRESS
Joe Cassady Aerojet Rocketdyne joe.cassady@rocket.com
John Isom Alion Science and Technology john.isom@alionscience.com
Kathy DeWeese Alion Science and Technology kathy.deweese@alionscience.com
Todd Blood Alion Science and Technology todd.blood@alionscience.com
Daryl Schuck Amazon dschuck@amazon.com
Anita Renteria Barrios Technology anita.renteria@barrios.com
Kerri Knotts Barrios Technology kerri.knotts@barrios.com
Arthur (Bill) Beckman Boeing Global Sales and Marketing arthur.w.beckman@boeing.com
Alan Campbell Charles Stark Draper Laboratory, Inc. acampbell@draper.com
Dallas Bienhoff Cislunar Space Development Co, LLC dallas.bienhoff@csdc.space
Tommy Sanford Commercial Spaceflight Federation Tommy@commercialspaceflight.org
Seamus Tuohy Dynetics seamus.tuohy@dynetics.com
Robert Wright Dynetics robert.wright@dynetics.com
Kathy Laurini Dynetics Kathy.Laurini@dynetics.com
Jeff Jetton Hoonigan & Oxcart jeff@oxcartassembly.com
Brian Scotto Hoonigan Industries Brian@hoonigan.com
Paul Karner, PhD Horizon Data Science paul@datasciapps.com
Shannon Prenetta Leidos Shannon.e.Prenetta@leidos.com
Tracy Lamm Lockheed Martin Corp tracy.l.lamm@lmco.com
Byron Lichtenberg Lockheed Martin Corp byron.k.lichtenberg@lmco.com
Rob Chambers Lockheed Martin Space Systems Company robert.p.chambers@lmco.com
Laurie Chappell MDA Systems, Inc laurie.chappell@mda.space
Jeremy Fehrenbacher Moog jfehrenbacher@moog.com
Byron Hood Morgan Stanley Wealth Management Byron.D.Hood@morganstanley.com
Rick Mastracchio Northrop Grumman Corporation Richard.Mastracchio@ngc.com
John Marzano Northrop Grumman Corporation john.marzano@ngc.com
Sally Richardson Northrop Grumman Corporation Sally.Richardson@ngc.com
Carl Walz Oceaneering International Space Systems Cwalz@oceaneering.net
Mark Nall Offworld mark.nall@offworld.ai
Jim Keravala Offworld jim.keravala@offworld.ai
Adam Harris Orbitfab adam@orbitfab.com
Darren White Paragon Space Development dwhite@paragonsdc.com
Cliff Cummings PSIONIC ccummings@psionic.ai
Kevin Heath PSIONIC kheath@psionic.ai
Jonathan Minder Quartus Engineering Inc. jminder@quartus.com
Matthew DeRosier Raytheon Matthew.DeRosier@collins.com
Nehemiah Slemons Silver Shield Industries nehemiah@silvershieldindustries.com
Kurt Retherford Southwest Research Institute kretherford@swri.edu
Lisa Policastri Space Exploration Engineering lisa@see.com
Kelly Randell SpaceX kelly.randell@spacex.com
Julie Jiru SpaceX Julie.Jiru@SpaceX.com
Aarti Matthews SpaceX Aarti.Matthews@Spacex.com
Jason Tenenbaum SpaceX Jason.Tenenbaum@spacex.com
Eduardo Velazquez SpaceX Eduardo.Velazquez@spacex.com
Paul Wooster SpaceX Paul.Wooster@spacex.com
Nicholas Cummings SpaceX Nicholas.Cummings@spacex.com
Benjamin Reed SpaceX Benjamin.Reed@spacex.com
Peter Weiss Spartan Space p.weiss@spartan-space.com
Martin Wimmer Structural Composites, Inc mwimmer@structuralcomposites.com


